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xxxx M xxxxxxx
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xuu M jxjjjj

kkkk;k; M 20b10b22ksksss

VVV M 1 M11M11hhjVh

ukkku M ibbnb

jj;; M mhh   M      

ukkj M a  i 

kkjjxkj M 10M1 M11hjjjj

jkkjjxkj M  0M1MM11hxZjZ

kk;hjkkjjxkj M 01M 1M11hxZjZ

jjjjxujhjxjjjj M 011M1 M11hhjxVk

xjhVkhjxjjjj M 11M11M11hhjxVk

jjjjxujhjk; M 1 M10M11hhjxVk

jkxjjjjj M 11M11M1 hhjxVk

jjyxjxjjjhjjx M 1MM11MMMhhjxVk

jZ;;Zu; M 1MMM M MhhjxVk

jZ;jZjjj M 10M MM1MhhjxVk

xuukju M 11M 0M11hhjxVk

jZ;Zhxjjjxjj½k;u½ M uxkjujj;u

jZ;Zhxjjjxjj½x;x½ M jjjj

qjjx M kjju

jZ;Zhjkhkxkj M 1 M 1M1 hxjxg

xkuhjkhkxkj M 1 M 1MM hkjj

ØØØØØØkkØØ
xkukxkujxkxxjj M kjjhkhkjxu

hkkhkhuØkkh M ØykhØØkhkksyy
ukkkhØhkk M Øu hk kkhk1
ukjhhjjjkh M kjxu

;;x M xjVjxyÒ

jjuj M xjxVV

xuj M ukj

;;xu M kxx

ujhhh M kk;

jujZ M xjxj

jk; M jhVj

jxZ M jxZ

;xkkj M kk;

gxjj M kx

kjkhujkjkjj M ukkukujxkj

xj;j½jjxkjkukjh½ M jjujZhkhjjjkj

jZ;Zhjjxkj½xjk½jj;½ M jj;j
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ykØkukkskkkkkkkkuØhkkukkkkk

ykØ Ø Ø hkkhk Øshk ykkk ukkk kn us- hk u Øs- kukkkkk
xku kj 1 M 1MM 110M11MM1 kjuj 1 11 kjxu ½xuj jjgx kkk
jZ;Z xjxg 1 M 1M1 11MM0M10 xZhhjxxxuh 1 11 jZ;Z kjxØ kxxx kZxxhjjkuj
½xuj jxxk½ 11M11M10 1 M1MM11 kuxjjkj 1 1 kxxx kjxu jjgx uh½hjjxkj
kxxx xkjjx 1 MM1MM1 11M  MM xxujZjx   kxkj xx# kjxØ kjhxhjjxkj
kxkj jjZ 1 M 1M  11M1 M 1 kjkxkVjj 1  ½xuj kxkj kjxu kjhxhjjxkj
xx# j kkVj 1 M1 M11 11M11M11 Òjujh 1 1 kxxx kjxØ ½xuj xkhhjjxkj
kjxØ k xjxg 11M1MMM1 11M11M1 xZhhjxxxuh  11 jZ;Z kjxØ kjxu kjhxhjjxkj
kjxu jj;j 11M 1M11 11M1 M 1 gjjj 1 1 kxkj ½xuj kjxØ xkhhjjxkj
jjgx j jxxk½ 1MM11M11 11M11M1 ;;kVkj  10 kxxx kxkj jjgx kjhxhjjxkj
jkjjx j jxVj 1MM11M11 11M11M1 kxxxkjjj 1 M kjxØ kxxx jjgx jkhjjxkj
gVjZ j khu 1 M1 M1 11M11M11 jhÒjujxu 1 1 xx# kjxu kjxØ kkk
ukx j jxxÒ 1MM1 M1 11M11M  kxuVkj 1 1 kjxu kxxx jZ;Z kkk
sxZVjk j kjux 11MM1M1M 11M11M11 kZx 1 1 xx# jkjjx kjxu kkk
ukjkhÒjj jjxxj 10M  MM 00 xjkjjkjj 00 1 kjxØ xx# kjxØ 00

jhkhjjjhhhjjhkhxjjjj
khkhkjrhhxZhkhxZujZhkjr

jjgxhVhjxVV
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kØshkkkkhhknhkk

ykk;knhkkkØkybbbhkkuk bØkk k0bkk;k22bknu

hkkub22bØkk 
2112212222

2212 12220

1101101111

1101101111

1101101111

1101101111

1101101111

1101101111

1101 01111

jjgx 1 01 01111

xx# 1 01 0111M

k kkb22bØkk 
2212 12220

2212 122 2

kxkj 1 0100111 

jkjjx 1101001110

kjxØ 1101 01111

jZ;Z 1 01101111

½xuj 1 01 0111 

kxxx1101 01111

jjgx 110110111 

xx# 1 01 0111 

kjxu 1 01 011 1

Øskk b2bØkk 
2212 122 2

2212 122 2

jkjjx 1 010011 1

kjxØ 1 011011  

jZ;Z 10011011 1

½xuj 1 01 011 1

kxxx1M011011 M

jjgx 1101 011  

xx# 10011011  

kjxu  101 011 0

kxkj 1 01 011  

hk Øb22bØkk 
2212 122 2

2212 12202

kjxØ 1 01 01111

jZ;Z 1 01 0111 

½xuj 1 01 0111M

kxxx1 01M0111 

jjgx 1 01M0111 

xx# 1 011011M1

kjxu 1 01 011MM

kxkj 1M011011M0

jkjjx 1 01 011M 

;Z; b0bØkk 
2212 12202

2212 12200

jZ;Z 1M01 011M 

½xuj 1 011011 1

kxxx1101M011 1

jjgx 11011011 1

xx#  1011011 1

kjxu 1 011011  

kxkj 11011011  

jkjjx 1 01 011 1

kjxØ 1 01 011 M

Øsnkb22bØkk 
2212 12200

2212 12220

½xuj 1M011011  

kxxx1 010011  

jjgx 1M011011 0

xx# 1 01 011  

kjxu 1M011011 1

kxkj 1 01 011 1

jkjjx 1M011011  

kjxØ 1 01 011 1

jZ;Z 1 01 011 M

ksyyb2bØkk 
2212 12220

2212 12222

kxxx1 010011 M

jjgx 1101 011  

xx# 1 010011  

kjxu 1 01 011 0

kxkj 1 01 011  

jkjjx 1 01101101

kjxØ 1101101101

jZ;Z 1 01001101

½xuj 1 01 01101

hkØ b22bØkk 
2212 12222

2212 12222

jjgx 1 01101101

xx# 1 01M0110 

kjxu 1 01 011 1

kxkj 1M01 011 1

jkjjx 11011011  

kjxØ 1 011011  

jZ;Z 1 01 011  

½xuj 1 01 011  

kxxx1001 01111

y #b20bØkk 
2212 12222

2212 12220

xx# 1 01M01111

kjxu 1 01101111

kxkj 1101 0111 

jkjjx 1001101110

kjxØ 1 01101111

jZ;Z 1001 01111

½xuj 1 01101111

kxxx110110111 

jjgx 1001 0111 

hkkub22bØkk 
2212 12220

2212212222

kjxu  101 0111 

kxkj 1001101111

jkjjx 1 0110111 

kjxØ 1 01 0111 

jZ;Z 1101 0111 

½xuj 1 01 01110

kxxx100110111 

jjgx 1M01 011 1

1101101111

v jxj; jjhukjjh½xujkjhjkhkxkj;hjkhkjkjjhxjhuhhx hgk hÒ;jjjhÒÒ;xhjkhkjkjjhxjhukjjhjjhÒ;k;jjxhkjxuh h

jVjZhAhkjhAhxuhg;jjjhgk 

v jxj; jjhxjjxjj;jxhukjjhjkhjkjsjjhg;ukhjjhjk;hukjjZjjhhgkx hxjxkj;jjjhhukjjhxZjkh;;;hjVjZhjhhxkujhkj;xxuujZ;h

jkhuhhx hgkx 
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ykukyy

kjxjkhkjkjjxxjhkjjxxrhjkh;ghjxVVhgjkhjgjhgkhxjhkjxjjhkjkhkjujhu jhh
jkh x rh;h½jujhkkxhkjjhxkuhkkxh jxVj jh jjxkjhjkhujkjxkjh jxhjxVj jh jjkjh;h kVjjujhjkhju;h
jjxhkkxh gxkjh jjj hkjxjkhkjkh  jjjhjkh kjhhjx jjjujkjkxhjjhjxkuhgjkh jgjhgkh xjhkjxjjh
khjuh juh jjurjhjkh;x rhhxuj;hh jxh jjurkhgjkxj hkjxhVuhkjrjkxhkkxhxjkjjjhj jrkhgjkh
xjhxjjhh jhh jjjhjhh xr;jkxxrjhkkxhjhxhgjkukhjkhxx h jhkhhxxrh ;jkxhuhgjk hxu;xkrh jxh
xxukjhxrjhjkh;x rhgjk hrjkhkuxV;hkjk;hjhxhgjkrjhgk hkjxhkxuhhjjgxjjh jxxrhjkh
 xrhkjkjjxjjrhjghjjrkhgjk hkr jhkjxhkjkVjhjj;jk hjkhkjuh;jkkujux xhx ;hrjhxgxx½ukhjkh
xx h jrjjh jrxrhjjrkhgjk 

;xuhkjxh khhhhjkh½jkVhhrjhxgxx½ukhjkhxx hjx;x rhxjjhxjh½xhjgkhgjk hrjkhkjxh
jjZjjjh ujk h  xjx h  jxh kxrxj rh  juh jxjxkZrh jjh jjrkh gjk h ;xuh kjxh xj;uh jxj h
xxujrh jxh;;jkxrVjhjxjhjkh xrh#x½jjuhkuhjjhjh jukhjkh xrhjukgkjhxhjgkhrjkhkjxh xj h
 ;x hkuhjjhxjjhh jhh jjjhjhhjkj;jkjkxhjkhxujxxjjhjhhjj;hukhjjrkhgjkhrjjjhjkj;jkjkxh
jjhkjjkVjujhjjukhjhhkkjurhxkhjjrkhgjk hkjxjhh;gh jhh jZxkjjhjgrhhgkhxjhkjxhkxuhh
V  juxjjjh jujkh jg;jkxh jkh xx h kxukh kxrxj h jk;h jjh jx;jkxh jjh jjrkh gk h kjxh
jjkjxkjhjj;ZhkkxhkxujhkgxkZx;hjk;hjjhjuxx;jkxhjjjkxk hkjxh jhkhhxxrhjkhkxukh jjjh
jx½jxxrhjjkjxkjhjj;Zhkkxhjhxhgjkhjjrkhgjk 

kjxjkh khjuh jjh jjxujZkh jjxh kjxjhh kj;xh jkh ; h jkxh jVjZh jkh ;Ah jkxh jVjZh jkh
kxrjjxhkkxh kjxujrhgjkxjhkkhkjxjhhxjjjxrhk  hh ;jjj;hgkrxhjjjkh jxh jjxZjhxj jhgkrxh
jjk jjk;kjjxhhjk;hgjkxj 

kjxh kxuhh  xr jjh jkh kux xh  ;jjj;h jjh ½;uhjjh xj jh  jxsrh gkrxh  jrxrh
gjkxxk h kr jh kjxjkh xx h jykxr;x rh xj½jjujh;h ;gh gkh xjh kxuhh V  jh jkh kux xh
xjjrxrjjjjh jx ;jjj;h ;jjjh jxxVjh jj;Z h  jxuk h jjk;xj h  juuh jj;Z h xkV jkx h rkxh jjh
½hhxjkjhx½hxjrjujhjj;Z hjkxAkkjkVjh jxhjZxjhjjhjj;jZxuhjjhjjrkhgkx 

kjxjjh hjjkxZhkhjuhhxrjhhZxrjhgxkjhuxxVVxrhgjkxj hkjxjhhxjuhhjxxujh jxh
jxkuh kkh jjukh jjxhh rjjjh kjxjkh k ½kh kjxjjkh kxxhjxrh jjukh jjxkh gjkxxk h kjxjjh hjjh
kjjxrh jxhjx juhjjrjjjujhjkh;x rhgjkxj 

kjxhkxukh xjxjjjxjjhjuj;jkxhjkh xx hkxrkxZ jhh gjkxxkh rjjjh jxVVh xhjkhkxukh
xxjjjjhjkhjk jhkjxjhh jxxrhjukgxZujZhjgkxj hrjjjxxhjkhkjxjkhjk jhxjjhh jjjhjhhxxrhh
ughxhjjkxxk hkxxjhjkhxjkjx hkjjkjhjkhkjxjjhjg;jkxhjjkxxk 

jjkjj;r;jhkjxjjhjjjjj;h j xrjhxx hgxkjhk  jhjgkxj hxjxrxhjx hjVjjk hjkh
xk½jr h jxrx;h jjkxjxuh jkh kjxh   jjxjrh gjkh jjrkh gk h ;jjjh kxj½uh xØ;j h jh h juhZ h
kxjjkh jxh½kZh jjkxjxuh jxkxh h jjk hkk½kuhhkjxuhjjkx hVjjkh xj# hkjxjjkhk  hh jjjh
.hhhhhhuhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhuhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhu
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kxukh hjjkxZh x½xjjjjhjkhjk;kjk;hxjh xjkkjZhjjujh½jxg  hkjxhjjZjjjhjx h jkVkk jkVkh
kjjjhxjjhuxhjZVujhjkh xrhjrZjhjgkxxk hVjxx hjjj jjuhhxZjZjh½xujh xhjujh½ huj hjrjujh
kjjjjhjh hhh½khuk½hxjh½ hujkjrjujhrjjjh k½hhjjjjuhjkh xjxxhxxjukhjhh jxxrhjjkhkxgVjxrh
jjujhgjkxj 

kjxjkh xx hjxxjkxhkkxhkuxjZxhjxxhjhku hjjxj hxjxh jxhuhxjhjxxh jxhh jjjh
kjxjkhkux xhgk hxjxrxhkjxjkhxx hjxxhxhxjh jxhØhkhjxxhk ;jgjjujh;hgk 

kjxjkhxx hjjjrxjjh xhjkhkuxjZxhkxjh  h h jxh hkxjh jjk;kjjxhhgk hxjxrxh
kxjh hkjxjkhxx hxuxk½rh xhjkhxjkkjjuhhjjxjuhjjjukhjjxjhgk 

kjxjkh xx hjjsrjxgjhxuujkxhkkxhkjxØjjj hkjxujjjh jxhkx jjjjhjjh xuuhkgjjxZujZh
jj;ZhjxxjuuhgkrxhjjZjjjhkuxjZxhgk hxjxrxhjxjjjj hjjkkjjjh jxhxx#jjjhjjhxuuhkjxjkhxx h
 xrjZxh jxhgjxujjjjhgk hkr jhVuhxuujkxhjjhj;jxhjjkx 


